
SEMI COMMERCIAL WALL FAN

PWFC45P - 18” Wall Mounted Fan

PWFC50P - 20” Wall Mounted Fan

2 SIZES AVAILABLE:

A high quality wall mounted semi commercial 
cooling fan available in either 18” or 20” 
sizes. A high airflow pull cord operated fan with 
three selectable speeds. The fan has metal blades 
and metal cage and is designed for semi commercial 
environments such as a warehouse, gym etc. Finally the fan 
can be tilted vertically as required and can oscillate from 
side to side to cover a larger area or stay in a fixed position. 

ABOUT THE FAN...
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MODEL

PWFC45P

PWFC50P

SPEED

LOW

MEDIUM

HIGH

LOW

MEDIUM

HIGH

POWER (WATTS)

96

97

103

110

112

121

R/MIN

1350

VOLTAGE

240V/50HZ


